	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LM4041BICT-1.2
	LM4041BICT-1.2 (STMicroelectronics)
		    Part Number:
            LM4041BICT-1.2
		    Manufacturer:
            STMicroelectronics
		    Description:
            IC VREF SHUNT PREC SOT-323-5L
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Reference
		    Lifecycle:
            Value add packaging not available; alternate packaging exists.
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.44000 (This price is for reference only)
		 LM4041BICT-1.2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LM4041BICT-1.2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6381LT30D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.00V 6-UDFN
MAX6867UK19D6S+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
LTC2903CS6-A1#TRM Linear Technology  IC QUAD SPLY MONITOR ADJ SOT23-6
MAX16033LLB23+T Maxim Integrated  IC BATTERY BACKUP 2.32V 10-UDFN
XC6121A519ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6123E626ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6123F638ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
NCP301LSN26T1 ON Semiconductor  IC VOLT DETECT OD 2.6V 5TSOP
TMP411BDG4 Texas Instruments  IC REMOTE TEMP SENSOR 8SOIC
MAX6035ESA25+T Maxim Integrated  IC VREF SERIES PREC 2.5V 8-SOIC
REF03GSZ-REEL Analog Devices Inc  IC VREF SERIES PREC 2.5V 8-SOIC
TL431BCPWG4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ 8-TSSOP
UCC2801QDREP Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK PWM 8SOIC
LM2832ZSD/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 6-LLP
MAX5096BATE+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BUCK 5V/ADJ 0.6A 16TQFN
LT1176CSW Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ 20SOIC
LTC3633AIUFD-3#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A DL 28QFN
MCP1702T-1502E/CB Microchip Technology  IC REG LDO 1.5V 50MA SOT23A-3
LP3893ES-1.2/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.2V 3A DDPAK
TPS75501KC Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO ADJ 5A TO220-5
	LM4041BICT-1.2  keywords
	    	LM4041BICT-1.2
	LM4041BICT-1.2  STMicroelectronics
	LM4041BICT-1.2  pdf
	LM4041BICT-1.2  datasheet
	LM4041BICT-1.2  price
	LM4041BICT-1.2  distributor
	electronic components LM4041BICT-1.2
	LM4041BICT-1.2  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	LM4041BICT-1.2  PMIC - Voltage Reference
	LM4041BICT-1.2  IC VREF SHUNT PREC SOT-323-5L
	LM4041BICT-1.2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .